Unofficial Copy 2005 Regular Session
SB0836/503924/1

BY: Delegate O’Donnell

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 836
(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 23, in lines 15, 18, 21, 24, 27, 30, and 33, strike “$52,000,000”, “$30,000,000”,
“$45,000,0007, “$45,000,000”, “$35,000,000”, “$65,000,000”, and “$25,000,000”, respectively, and
substitute “$42,000,000”, “$40,000,000”, “$35,000,000”, “$55.000,000”, “$25.000,000”,
“$55,000,000”, and “$15,000,000”, respectively.

On page 26, in line 15, strike “5%” and substitute “8%”.





